GAZZETTA RUN
PISA 19 Settembre 2009

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS , REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOCIETA TEMPO TIME
1 1 |EL GHIZLANY SALAH G35-44] 1 |G.S.ILFIORINO 0.31.18 | 0.31.18
2 2 |DEL NISTA DANIELE F 18-34 1 |G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE | 0.31.22 | 0.31.22
3 3  [VANNuccI LUCA F 18-34 2 |POL CORSO ITALIA PISA 0.32.03 | 0.32.03
4 4 |FONTANA DANIEL F 18-34 3 |ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA| 0.32.11 | 0.32.11
5 5 [MAGKRIOTELIS IOANNIS F18-34| 4 |ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA| 0.32.36 | 0.32.36
6 6 |[CAPRETTI ANDREA G 35-44 2 |ATLETICA LIVORNO 0.32.47 | 0.32.47
7 7 |LASTRUCCI MAURIZIO G 3544 3 |A.S.D.MONTEMURLO MEUC( 0.32.52 | 0.32.52
8 8 |CESTRONE ALBERTO G 35-44| 4 |G.P.VIRGILIANO 0.33.28 | 0.33.28
9 9 [FERRINI DAVIDE G 3544 5 |TEAM SUMA 0.33.42 | 0.33.42
10 10 |POLI GRAZIANO G 3544 6 |G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE | 0.33.44 | 0.33.42
11 11 |DINI FRANCESCO F 18-34 5 |TEAM SUMA 0.33.45 | 0.33.42
12 12 |MARTINI MARCO G 3544 7 |TEAM SUMA 0.33.49 | 0.33.49
13 13 |CABONI CRISTIANO G 3544 8 |A.S.D.MONTEMURLO MEUC( 0.33.51 | 0.33.49
14 14 |ARRIGHI REMO F 18-34 6 |G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN 0.34.40 | 0.34.37
15 15 |CALZOLARI ALESSANDRO G 3544 9 0.34.46 | 0.34.43
16 16 |LATINI GIOVANNI G 35-44 10 |ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LI\ 0.34.53 | 0.34.49
17 17 |VIOLA MARIO F 18-34 7 |G.S. DIELLEFFE LA SPEZIA | 0.34.56 | 0.34.54
18 18 |MARINO MIMMO G 35-44| 11 |TEAM SUMA 0.34.59 | 0.34.57
19 19 |MEINI FRANCESCO G 35-44| 12 |ATLETICA LIVORNO 0.35.03 | 0.34.57
20 20 |BARDARE' MARIANO G 35-44( 13 |LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING | 0.35.07 | 0.35.05
21 21 |CIULLI LEONARDO F 18-34 8 |GSLE TORRI PODISMO 0.35.22 | 0.35.18
22 22 |LANDUCCI ILARIO G 35-44( 14 |G.P. ALPI APUANE 0.36.08 | 0.36.05
23 23 |PUCA BRUNO H45-54] 1 [LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING | 0.36.16 | 0.36.14
24 24 |FIORAVANTI SILVANO | 55-64 1 |ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA| 0.36.23 | 0.36.23
25 25 |GUIDUCCI ANDREA G 35-44| 15 |TEAM SUMA 0.36.24 | 0.36.22
26 26 |PAOLETTI ROBERTO H45-54| 2 |LAVERRUA 0.36.31 | 0.36.28
27 27 |BONINI MARIO G 35-44| 16 |ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO | 0.36.33 | 0.36.33
28 28 |CASTIGNANI GIANLUCA F 18-34 9 |POL CORSO ITALIA PISA 0.36.37 | 0.36.34
29 29 |SIMI RICCARDO G 35-44( 17 |LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING | 0.36.39 | 0.36.36
30 30 |MARRA GIOVANNI G 35-44 18 |AMATORI ATLETICA CARRAI 0.37.12 | 0.37.09
31 31 |GARGINI EMILIANO F18-34| 10 |ATL.PISTOIA BCC/SPV 0.37.24 | 0.37.21
32 32 |BAZZICHI ANDREA G 35-44 19 |ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILI4 0.37.25 | 0.37.22
33 33 |COMASSI MARIO F18-34| 11 |PISA TRIATHLON 0.37.27 | 0.37.24
34 34 |BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO F18-34| 12 |ATL. RIGOLETTO 0.37.31 | 0.37.31
35 35 |FERRETTI PAOLO G 35-44( 20 |GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSI| 0.37.34 | 0.37.34
36 36 |MATTEOLI FEDERICO F18-34| 13 0.37.37 | 0.37.33
37 37 |CECCHINI MARCO F18-34| 14 0.37.38 | 0.37.34
38 38 |PAPINI NICOLA F18-34| 15 |ATL.CUSPISA 0.37.39 | 0.37.33
39 39 |FABRIZI FILIPPO G 3544 21 0.37.57 | 0.37.47
40 40 |BALASSA SIMONE F18-34| 16 |A. ATL. CAMAIORE 0.38.02 | 0.37.59
41 41 |INNOCENTI MARCO H45-54| 3 |ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILI4 0.38.04 | 0.38.01
42 42 |OLOBARDI STEFANO H45-54| 4 |ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILI4 0.38.04 | 0.38.02
43 43 |FIORE ROBERTO F18-34| 17 |PODISMO IL PONTE 0.38.05 | 0.37.59
44 44 |BATTOLLA GIANNI G 35-44| 22 |G.S.DIELLEFFE LA SPEZIA | 0.38.08 | 0.38.05
45 1 |BALDANZI LAURA B 35-44 1 |TEAM SUMA 0.38.18 | 0.38.14
46 45 |BUONAMINI LUIGI F18-34| 18 |POL.CASTELLO LARI 1989 | 0.38.22 [ 0.38.15
47 46 |MENCACCI DARIO F18-34 19 |LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING | 0.38.24 | 0.38.20
48 47 |MANGINO MASSIMO F18-34| 20 |G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN 0.38.27 | 0.38.20
49 48 |BANDINI GIACOMO F18-34| 21 |PODISMO IL PONTE 0.38.32 | 0.38.24
50 49 |SPADONI FRANCO H45-54| 5 |ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA 0.38.40 | 0.38.37
51 50 |ANDREONI GABRIELE G 35-44| 23 |ATL.PISTOIA BCC/SPV 0.38.41 | 0.38.36
52 51 |MARTELLI LEONARDO F18-34| 22 |G.S.IL FIORINO 0.38.45 | 0.38.34
53 2 |MONDIN ARIANNA A 18-34 1 |ATLETICA INDUSTRIALI CON 0.38.49 | 0.38.46
54 3 |FABBRO RACHELE B35-44| 2 |G.S.LAMMARI 0.39.06 | 0.39.01
55 52 |COSTANZA LUCA F18-34| 23 |LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLH 0.39.08 | 0.39.00
56 53 |MOLINERI FEDERICO G 35-44| 24 |ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.39.08 | 0.39.06
57 54 |VANNI MASSIMILIANO G 35-44| 25 |G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN 0.39.10 | 0.39.06
58 55 |ARRIGO ONOFRIO G 35-44 26 |LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING | 0.39.11 | 0.39.06
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ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
VERSILIA SPORT A.S.D.
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO

MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
G.S. ANTRACCOLI

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA

ATLETICA LUNIGIANA
G.S. ANTRACCOLI

AMATORI CASTELFRANCHE
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
UISP VALDIMAGRA

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSI
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSI
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA

A.S. ATL. FARNESE
G.S. LAMMARI
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN

G.S. LAMMARI
PODISTICA VALDIPESA
ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO
TEAM SUMA

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
POL CORSO ITALIA PISA
ATLAMATORI MARIGNANA
G.S. ANTRACCOLI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSI
G. POD. LE SBARRE
AMATORI CASTELFRANCHE

G. POD. LE SBARRE

G.S. LAMMARI
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
G. POD. LE SBARRE

TEAM SUMA CELLFOOD
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
G.S. LAMMARI

LE TORRI FIRENZE
ATL.PISTOIA BCC/SPV

G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI
ASS.POLISPORTIVA S. GIMI(
PODISMO IL PONTE
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G.P. LAVERRUA
TEAM SUMA

QDD ATLETICA MONTI PISA
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
PISA TRIATHLON

ATL. CUS PISA
CUS FERRARA
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
G.S. LAMMARI

G.S. bUCOS

G. POD. LE SBARRE

A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

G.P. LA VERRUA
UISP VALDIMAGRA

G.P.PIOMBINO AVIS
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

ATLETICA AVIANO

ATL. MONTE MARIO
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PAD!
GS ATL. SIGNA

G. POD. LE SBARRE
G.P.PIOMBINO AVIS
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ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
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POL. RINASCITA MONTEVAR
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POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA
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TEAM SUMA
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LAVAGNINI
ORLANDI
MARINI
BERRETTIERI
TANGANELLI
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BALDI
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GORGONI
CATERINI
ROTINI
SAETTINI
VIOLA
TESSIERI
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ERCOLINI
BISORDI
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BERTI
CASTELLANI
D'ANTEO
VALENTINI
PURSIAINEN
BIACCHESSI
PRINZIVALLI
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CIPRIANI
CARMIGNANI
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MASSIMILIANO
ANTONELLA
MICHELE
JURI
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MIRCO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ENRICO
IACOPO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
MANUELA
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
GIANCARLO
MORENO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
PATRIZIA
GIORGIO
MORENO
MAURIZIO
MIRKO
LAURA
DONATELLA
GIANMARIA
DARIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
GIANFRANCO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
CHIARA
MONICA
MASSIMO
ILARIA
GUIDO
MICHELE
MARTINA
STEFANIA
ALBERTO
NINA ELISE
FRANCESCO
MARINA
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSIO
FABIO
ARTURO
CLAUDIO
CHIARA
MICHELE

H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
A 18-34
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
C 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
F 18-34
|1 55-64
| 55-64
G 35-44
C 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
| 55-64
| 55-64
H 45-54
B 35-44
L >65
G 35-44
H 45-54
F 18-34
A 18-34
C 45-54
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
| 55-64
H 45-54
G 35-44
B 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
A 18-34
C 45-54
G 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
| 55-64
H 45-54
B 35-44
G 35-44

34
75
35
76
36
1
10
78
79
49
80

81
82
83
84
37
85
50
86
51
12
13
87

88
38
89
90
14
15
39
14

91
40
52
11

92
53
93
41
94
16
42
95
15
16
96
17
43
44
12

97
18
98
19
99
100
54
17
45
20
101

ATL. AMBROSIANA

G.P.PIOMBINO AVIS

B2K

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
A.S.D. ATLETICASPEZIA CAH

ATLAMATORI MARIGNANA
ATL. MASSAROSA AMICI D.M
UISP ZONA DEL CUOQIO
G.S.IL FIORINO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA

G.S. LAMMARI

ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA
A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
ASD115794

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
PODISTI LIVORNESI

AMATORI ATLETICA CARRAI

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANO|
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

LA VERRUA

G. POD. LE SBARRE
ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA
GRUPPO PODISTICO CASTE
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
G.S. LAMMARI

ASS.POD.MARCIATORI MAR
B2K

POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.1
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA

G.S. LAMMARI
ASD BLU BOX PALESTRA

ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE

G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO IN
POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA
ATLETICA FAVARO
GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSI
G.P CROCE D'ORO PRATO
ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA

LA VERRUA

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

0.46.54
0.46.57
0.46.58
0.47.01
0.47.02
0.47.02
0.47.04
0.47.07
0.47.11
0.47.20
0.47.25
0.47.26
0.47.27
0.47.33
0.47.33
0.47.33
0.47.33
0.47.35
0.47.37
0.47.37
0.47.43
0.47.43
0.47.43
0.47.44
0.47.47
0.48.03
0.48.04
0.48.12
0.48.21
0.48.22
0.48.24
0.48.26
0.48.28
0.48.30
0.48.30
0.48.32
0.48.34
0.48.38
0.48.41
0.48.42
0.48.46
0.48.47
0.48.55
0.48.56
0.48.58
0.49.15
0.49.22
0.49.43
0.50.08
0.50.42
0.50.42
0.51.10
0.51.28
0.51.34
0.51.36
0.51.37
0.51.37
0.51.44
0.51.45
0.51.45
0.51.58
0.52.03
0.52.04
0.52.04
0.52.38
0.52.48

0.46.41
0.46.51
0.46.43
0.46.50
0.46.50
0.47.00
0.46.56
0.47.00
0.46.59
0.46.51
0.47.04
0.47.14
0.47.02
0.47.01
0.47.23
0.47.23
0.47.24
0.47.22
0.47.25
0.47.15
0.47.24
0.47.36
0.47.36
0.47.32
0.47.33
0.47.53
0.48.00
0.48.02
0.48.15
0.48.09
0.48.18
0.48.18
0.48.24
0.48.27
0.48.19
0.48.18
0.48.24
0.48.27
0.48.34
0.48.32
0.48.38
0.48.32
0.48.42
0.48.29
0.48.48
0.48.59
0.49.00
0.49.30
0.50.00
0.50.36
0.50.38
0.50.59
0.51.18
0.51.31
0.51.17
0.51.20
0.51.19
0.51.28
0.51.34
0.51.36
0.51.38
0.51.43
0.51.57
0.51.54
0.52.21
0.52.19




257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

38
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

39
229

40

41

42
230
231

43
232

44
233
234
235
236

45

46
237

a7

48

REJC
D'ULIVO
TURRIANI
DEL TREDICI
LAZZERI
BECCANI
CIULLI
CERISOLI
RUGGERI
FACCA
VITALINI
BORNIOTTO
OLIVERI
GABRIELE
FAORO
SUSINI
TRAVERSO
BARONE MAGGIO
ZANNINI
PUCCIARELLI
SERAFINI
CORRADINI
CATARSI
FENILI
BERTOCCHINI
MONTANARI
OTTAVIANO
BELLOMINI
GABBRIELLI

FLAVIA
GIUSTO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
DANIELE
ALESSIO
GIACOMO
LUIGI
MORENA
JACOPO
FRANCESCA
MARIA
ROSSELLA
ROBERTO
MARCO
SIMONA
GIANNI
BRUNETTA
DANIELE
ENRICO
LUCA
SIMONE
GIULIA
MANICA
SEBASTIANO
MAURIZIA
PATRIZIA

D 55-64
H 45-54
H 45-54
H 45-54
F 18-34
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
| 55-64
L >65
B 35-44
F 18-34
A 18-34
A 18-34
C 45-54
H 45-54
F 18-34
B 35-44
G 35-44
C 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
A 18-34
B 35-44
L >65
D 55-64
D 55-64

46
47
48
55
102
103
104

TEAM SUMA

PODISTI LIVORNESI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAG
G.S. COLOGNORA DI COMPI

CIONAMARKET

G. POD. LE SBARRE

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONL
U.S. BORMIESE ATL.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G. POD. LE SBARRE

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

UISP VALDIMAGRA
MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONU
G.S. COLOGNORA DI COMPI
TEAM MARATHON BIKE

MARATHON CLUB PISA-ONU
G.P. DUE ARMI

G.P. DUE ARMI

0.52.49
0.52.49
0.52.54
0.53.17
0.53.28
0.53.43
0.53.49
0.54.05
0.54.16
0.54.29
0.54.47
0.54.52
0.54.53
0.55.38
0.56.38
0.56.38
0.56.43
0.57.27
0.57.27
0.57.46
0.58.33
0.58.36
0.59.24
1.01.33
1.01.59
1.02.22
1.04.50
1.07.32
1.07.33

0.52.44
0.52.34
0.52.36
0.53.10
0.53.12
0.53.23
0.53.32
0.53.40
0.54.09
0.54.19
0.54.36
0.54.29
0.54.29
0.55.12
0.56.33
0.56.29
0.56.25
0.57.22
0.57.22
0.57.44
0.58.24
0.58.29
0.59.10
1.01.25
1.01.52
1.02.09
1.04.35
1.07.24
1.07.24




